
2.78

2.80

2.60

2.90

3.12

 C42

 N45

 C41

 C44

 C43

 C39

 C40

 N38

 C46

 C37

 C36

 N35

 C33

 N34

 C32

 C31

 C30

 C29

 C25

 O26

 C23
 F47

 C22
 C21

 C20

 C19 C18

 C17  O24
 C16

 C15
 N14

 C13

 C12 C11

 C10

 C9 
 C8 

 N7 

 N6 

 C27

 C5 

 O28

 C4 

 C3 
 C2 

 C1 

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Val 416(A)

Gly 480(A)

Leu 408(A)

Thr 410(A)

Tyr 476(A)

Ala 478(A)

Gly 411(A)

Ala 428(A)

Asp 521(A)

Asn 526(A)

Leu 528(A)

Gly 409(A)

Gln 412(A)

Thr 474(A)

Glu 475(A)

His 519(A)

Val 546(A)

Tyr 551(A)

3P0 701(A)

Asp 539(A)

Met 477(A)

Lys 430(A)


